Type and Size of economic unit

Total
visas

Dependan
t visas

Table 35b. New visas by size of establishment
from 2012 Jul 01 till 2012 Sep 30

Employm
ent visas

Investor

visas

COMMERCIAL
0 - 5 workers
6 - 9 workers
10 - 19 workers
20 - 99 workers

Total

100 - 499 workers

500+ workers
GOVERNMENT

0 - 5 workers

6 - 9 workers

10 - 19 workers

20 - 99 workers

100 - 499 workers

500+ workers

NON COMMERCIAL NON GOVERNMENT

0 - 5 workers
6 - 9 workers

10 - 19 workers
20 - 99 workers

100 - 499 workers
LMRA Expat Management System (EMS)

39,038
36,633
11,705
3,212
3,270
7,408
6,246
4,792
976

20

94
240
607
1,429
757
187
67
205
213

6,763
6,132
1,893
563
627
1,377
1,109
563
421

13
49
137
214
210
30
27
11
67
75

31,083
29,309
9,679
2,626
2,590
5,800
4,842
3,872
555

45
103
393

1,219
727
160

56
138
138

Temporar
y visas

236 956
236 956
226 7
5 18
51
228
295
357

Notes:
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